22000127404

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	,
1	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
× /	
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
	_
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:





800384342808

93/30/22--01001--018 **155.00

2012: HAR 29 PM 12: 15

COVER LETTER

	ling Section n of Corporations			
The SUBJECT:	onpson and Forbes LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name	of Limited Liabil	ity Company	
The enclosed Ar	ticles of Organization and fe	e(s) are submitted	I for filing.	
Please return all	correspondence concerning	this matter to the	following:	
Chai	lene Thompson			
		Name of	Person	
41 				
		Firm/Co	ompany	
2960	Olson Road			
		Addi	ress	
Talk	nhassee, FL 32308			
	ene.1221@yahoo.com	City/State ar	nd Zip Code	
		e used for future	annual report notificati	ion)
For further inform	ation concerning this matter.	please call:		
Char	lene Thompson	850 at (509-5398	
· · · · · ·	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is a che	eck for the following amount	:		
□\$125.00 Filin	g Fee □\$130.00 Filing Certificate of Sta	tus Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address		Street Address	
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations		New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee	
	P.O. Box 6327 Tailahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

PM 12: 15

ARTICLE I - Name:					الآنو .
The name of the Limited Li	ability Company is:			2022 MAD 20	
				ooon HAR 29	PM 12:
Thompson and I				S/70	
(Must	contain the words "Limited	Liability Company, '	'L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	a menna	عادد. و ل
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and str	eet address of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	•	
<u>Pr</u>	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Add	ress:	
2960 Olson Road Tallahassee, FL 32308		2070	2960 Olson Road Tallahassee, Fl. 32308		
2960 Olson Roa	d Tallahassee, FL 32308	<u> 2960</u>	Olson Road Tananasse		
2960 Olson Roa	d Tallahassee, FL 32308		Olson Road Tantanasse		
ARTICLE III - Registere	l Agent, Registered Office,	& Registered Agen	t's Signature:		
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Comanother business entity wit	d Agent, Registered Office, apany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered	& Registered Agent Yon.)	t's Signature:		
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Comanother business entity wit	I Agent, Registered Office, apany cannot serve as its own than active Florida registration	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Yon.) d agent are:	t's Signature:		
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Comanother business entity wit	i Agent, Registered Office, spany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration treet address of the registered Curtis Edwards	& Registered Agent Yon.)	t's Signature:		
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Comanother business entity wit	Agent, Registered Office, spany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration treet address of the registered Curtis Edwards 916 Creck Road	& Registered Agent in Registered Agent. Youn.) diagent are:	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an in		
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Comanother business entity wit	Agent, Registered Office, spany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration treet address of the registered Curtis Edwards 916 Creck Road	& Registered Agent Registered Agent. Yon.) d agent are:	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an in		
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Comanother business entity wit	Agent, Registered Office, spany cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration treet address of the registered Curtis Edwards 916 Creck Road	& Registered Agent in Registered Agent. Youn.) diagent are:	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an in		

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Tille:</u>	Name and Address:			
"AMBR" = Authorized Member				
"MGR" = Manager				
MGR	Curtis Edwards			
	916 Creek Road Tallahassee, FL 32305			
AMBR	Shirley Edwards			
	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~			
AMBR	Charlene Thompson			
	2060 Olson Bond Tallahosson EL 22209			
	2900 Oison Road Tananassee FL 32306			
	7			
	<u> </u>			
	<u> </u>			
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of the first state of the first state of the date of	ate of filing:			
the date of filing.)	•			
E9 *	t meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as			
the document's effective date on the Departme				
the document 3 effective date on the Departme	in of Suite 3 feedres.			
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.				
tree one provision, it only.				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
DECHIDED CICNABIDE.				
REQUIRED SIGNAPORE:				
- t	Lather			
<u> </u>				
	member or an authorized representative of a member.			
	cuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.			
	lse information submitted in a document to the Department of State			
constitutes a third deg	ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.			
Curtis D Edwa	I.			

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signce

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)